Codice
51TV001020
51TV001023
51TV001040
51TV001046
51TVO0H020
51TVO0H023
51TVO0H040
51TVO0HO046
51TV00G020
51TV00G023
51TV00G040
51TV00G046
51TVO0A020
51TV0O0A023
51TVO0A040

51TV0O0A046

51TVv00J020

EAN
8018761771642

8018761771611

8018761771666

8018761771628

8018761771543

8018761771512

8018761771567

8018761771529

8018761771444

8018761771413

8018761771468

8018761771420

8018761771246

8018761771215

8018761771260

8018761771222

8018761771741

Formato

250X500

250X500

250X500

250X500

500X500

500X500

500X500

500X500

1000X500

1000X500

1000X500

1000X500

1000X1000

1000X1000

1000X1000

1000X1000

1250X500

Spessore +/-
2

2,5

4

5

2

2,5

2

Colore

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

TRASPARENTE

Condizionamento
10

10

5

5

10

10

10

10

10
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